

SCHEDULE A EL QUESTRO EMMA GORGE RATE SHEET



Trade Partner Rates from 01 May 2018 - 28 September 2018 All prices quoted in Australian dollars & inclusive of 10% GST

El Questro Emma Gorge - Year Round					
Valid		01 May 2018 - 28 September 2018			
Room Type		Emma Gorge - Tented Cabin			
Bedding Configuration		1 Queen Bed & 2 Single Beds (not recommended for 4 adults) or 1 Queen Bed & 1 Single Bed			
Maximum Capacity		4			
	Twin Share	\$316.00			
Retail	Single	\$316.00			
	Extra Adult	\$36.00			
Inclusions		Room Only			
Resort Child Policy		2 - 12 Years / Children Stay FREE when using existing bedding.			

Important Notice

El Questro Emma Gorge closes on 29 September 2018. All guests must depart by 10:00 AM on this day.

Please note: All visitors to El Questro are required to purchase a compulsory Visitor Permit, with payment to be collected directly from each relevant guest.

Prices are \$20 per adult and permits are valid for 7 days. Permit price may be subject to change.

Children 12 years and under are FREE.

When booking nightly Emma Gorge rates please quote 'RACK' on the booking request. All the above rates are subject to Delaware North Australia Parks & Resorts Agreement



SCHEDULE A EL QUESTRO STATION RATE SHEET



Trade Partner Rates from 29 March 2018 - 20 October 2018 All prices quoted in Australian dollars & inclusive of 10% GST

El Questro Station - Year Round					
Valid		29 March 2018 - 20 October 2018			
Room Type		Station Gardenview Room	Station Riverview Room		
Bedding Configuration		1 Queen Bed & Single Bunk Beds or 1 Queen Bed, Single Bunk Beds, 1 Single Bed & 1 Trundle Bed	1 Queen Bed, 1 Single Bed & 1 Trundle Bed		
Maximun	n Capacity	4 (maximum 3 adults) or 6 (maximum 4 adults)	4 (maximum 3 adults)		
	Twin Share	\$339.00	\$409.00		
Retail	Single	\$339.00	\$409.00		
	Extra Adult	\$36.00	\$36.00		
Inclusions		Room Only			
Resort Child Policy		2 - 12 Years / Children Stay FREE when using existing bedding.			

Important Notice

El Questro Station closes on 21 October 2018. All guests must depart by 10:00 AM on this day.

All visitors to El Questro are required to purchase a compulsory Visitor Permit, with payment to be collected directly from each relevant guest.

Prices are \$20 per adult and permits are valid for 7 days. Permit price may be subject to change.

Children 12 years and under are FREE.

When booking nightly Station rates please quote 'RACK' on the booking request.

All the above rates are subject to Delaware North Australia Parks & Resorts Agreement



SCHEDULE A EL QUESTRO MEAL RATES



Trade Partner Rates from 29 March 2018 - 21 October 2018 All prices quoted in Australian dollars & inclusive of 10% GST

Meal Options	Adult Rate	Child Rate	Property
Full Breakfast	\$38.00	\$19.00	Emma Gorge & The Station
Continental Breakfast	\$30.00	\$15.00	Emma Gorge & The Station
Boxed Breakfast	\$32.00	\$32.00	Emma Gorge & The Station
Buffet Dinner	\$63.00	\$31.50	Emma Gorge
2 Course Set Dinner	\$60.00	\$30.00	Emma Gorge & The Station
3 Course Set Dinner	\$77.00	\$38.50	Emma Gorge & The Station
Gourmet Buffet BBQ Dinner	\$60.00	\$30.00	The Station Only
Beef OR Barramundi Lunch	\$34.00	\$17.00	The Station Only

Group Porterage			
Retail Rate	\$7.00		
(per person, round trip)	\$7.00		

Important Notice

El Questro Emma Gorge closes on 29 September 2018 and El Questro Station closes on 21 October 2018. All guests must depart by 10:00am on these days.

Please note: All meal rates are non-commissionable and are subject to change with 30 days notice.



SCHEDULE A EL QUESTRO ROAD TRANSFER RATES



Trade Partner Rates from 29 March 2018 - 21 October 2018 All prices quoted in Australian dollars & inclusive of 10% GST

4 WD Road Transfers	4 WD Road Transfers Transfer Type		Additional Info
Kununurra to Emma Gorge (or reverse)	Shared Scheduled*	\$110.00	Prices are per person, each way
Kununurra to Emma Gorge (or reverse)	Shared Unscheduled*	\$195.00	Prices are per person, each way (minimum 2 persons)
Kununurra to The Station (or reverse)	Shared Scheduled*	\$135.00	Prices are per person, each way
Kununurra to The Station (or reverse) Shared Unscheduled*		\$239.00	Prices are per person, each way (minimum 2 persons)
Emma Gorge to The Station (or reverse)	Shared Scheduled*	\$70.00	Prices are per person, each way
Emma Gorge to The Station (or reverse)	Shared Unscheduled*	\$70.00	Prices are per person, each way (minimum 2 persons)

*Shared Scheduled	This service operates twice daily each way. Please refer to the Shared Scheduled 4WD Transfer Timetable for times.			
*Shared Unscheduled	This tranfer operates on request, outside the scheduled times.			

Important Notice			
El Questro Emma Gorge closes on 29 September 2018 and El Questro Station closes on 21 October 2018. All guests must depart by 10:00am on these days.			
Please note: All transfer and tour rates are non-commissionable and are subject to change with 30 days notice.			

All the above rates are subject to Delaware North Australia Parks & Resorts Agreement



SCHEDULE A EL QUESTRO TRANSFER RATES



Trade Partner Rates from 29 March 2018 - 21 October 2018 All prices quoted in Australian dollars & inclusive of 10% GST

Air Transfers	Retail Rate		Aircraft Type	Additional Info	
All Hallsters	* Emma Gorge	* The Station	All Clull Type	Additional Into	
Direct Flight - Kununurra to *	\$895.00	\$895.00	Cessna 210	24 minutes by air	
(or reverse)	Price is per aircraft each way		Cessila 210	(maximum 5 persons)	
Scenic Flight - Kununurra to *	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00	Cessna 210	Via Cockburn ranges, Wyndham and Lower Ord River	
(or reverse)	Price is per aircraft each way		Cessiid 210	35 minutes by air (maximum 5 persons)	
Bungle Bungle Scenic Flight	\$1,225.00	\$1,125.00		Via Lake Argyle and fly over Argyle Diamond Mine	
Kununurra to * (or reverse)	Price is per person each way, May 1st to Sept 30th, April and October POA		Cessna 210	2 hours by air (minimum 2 persons)	
Bungle Bungle Scenic Flight	\$685.00	\$645.00		Via Lake Argyle and fly over Argyle Diamond Mine	
Kununurra to * (or reverse)	Price is per person each way, May 1st to Sept 30th, April and October POA		Cessna 210	2 hours by air (minimum 4 persons, maximum 5, POA for groups)	
Direct Helicopter - Kununurra to *	\$1,695.00	\$1,495.00	DAALlaliaamtar	35 minutes by air	
(or reverse)	Price is per aircraft each way		R44 Helicopter	(maximum 3 persons)	
Direct Helicopter - Kununurra to *	\$1,825.00	\$2,225.00	Jet Ranger	35 minutes by air	
(or reverse)	Price is per aircraft each way		Helicopter	(maximum 4 persons)	
Direct Helicopter - Kununurra to*	\$2,250.00	\$2,995.00	Bell Long	35 minutes by air	
(or reverse)	Price is per airo	craft each way	Ranger Helicopter	(maximum 6 persons)	

Important Notice

El Questro Emma Gorge closes on 29 September 2018 and El Questro Station closes on 21 October 2018. All guests must depart by 10:00am on these days.

Please note: All transfer and tour rates are non-commissionable and are subject to change with 30 days notice. Air transfers and tours are subject to payload restrictions and are operated by a third party operator, further conditions may apply. Due to payload restrictions on air transfers, guests luggage may be transported via the next available 4WD transfer.

Price variances between air transfers to Emma Gorge and The Station at El Questro are due to air time, flight path and starting point of aircraft type.